MSG
High performance
Low profile
rectangular MSG
connectors
Description
MSG Series connectors is a 50 and 59
position low profile, compact design

•  For the plug connector and the panel
mount receptacle, contacts have to be
ordered separately.How to order
Number of
contacts Part number Description
59
MSG59P-L11 Plug for cable up
MSG59P-L21 Plug for cable down
MSG59R-PL110 Panel mount receptacle
MSG59R-RL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle without flange
MSG59R-FL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
50
MSG50P-L11 Cable plug
MSG50RG-L111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18